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1.   Dr. Nachiket Kotwaliwale Director 2313105 

Director Residence Security cabin 2313157 

PPS to Director 2313103  

Director Dispatch 2313145 

2.  Dr. Rajesh Kumar Vishwakarma  PC (PHET)  2313106 

PA to PC (PHET) 2313107 

PHET Office 2313230 

PHET Office  2313189 

3.  Prof. Rakesh Sharda PC (PEASEM) 2313117 

PA to PC (PEASEM) 2313118 

PEASEM Office 2313173 

4.  Dr. Sandeep Mann Head (AS&EC) 2313109 

PA to Head, AS &EC 2313110 

Residence 2313104 

5.   Dr. S.K. Tyagi  Head (FG&OP) 2313112 

PA to  Head, FG&OP 2313113 

6.  Dr. Ranjeet Singh Head, TOT Division         2313130 

PA to Head, TOT 2313116 

7.  Dr. Dhritiman Saha Head, AST Division 2313228 

OIC PME Cell 2313119 

PME Cell Office 2313159 

8.  Dr. Manju Bala Pri. Scientist 2313136 

9.  Dr. Ramesh Chand Kasana Pri. Scientist  2313170 

10.  Dr. Deepika Goswami Sr. Scientist  2313184 

11.  Dr. Rahul Kumar Anurag Sr. Scientist  2313181 

12.  Dr. Leena Kumari Sr. Scientist 2313176 

13.  Dr. Surya  Sr. Scientist 2313144 

14.  Dr. Swati Sethi Sr. Scientist 2313165 

15.  Dr. Chandan Solanki Sr. Scientist 2313223 

16.  Dr. Maharishi Tomar Sr. Scientist 2313168 

17.  Dr. Sujata Sethy Sr. Scientist        2313227 

18.  Dr. Rahul Subhash Yadav Sr. Scientist 2313120 

19.  Dr. Khwairakpam Bembem Scientist  2313122 

20.  Dr. Renu Balakrishnan Scientist  2313143 

21.  Dr. Vikas Kumar  Scientist  2313148 

22.  Dr. Pankaj Kumar Scientist  2313180 

23.  Dr. Navnath Indore Sakharam Scientist 2313141 

24.  Mrs. Poonam Scientist  2313191 

25.  Dr. Sandeep P. Dawange Scientist  2313138 

26.  Dr. Thingujam Bidyalakshmi Scientist  2313167 

27.  Dr. Guru P.N. Scientist  2313139 

28.  Dr. Thongam Sunita Devi Scientist 2313215 

29.  Dr. Shaghaf Kaukab Scientist 2313216 

30.  Ms. Soumya Subhashree 

Mohapatra  

Scientist  2313175 

31.  Dr. Ravi Prakash Scientist 2313123 

32.  Dr. Abhinav Dubey Scientist  2313194 

33.  Dr. Shrikrishna Nishani Scientist  2313225 
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34.  Er. Urhe Sumit Bhausaheb Scientist  2313131 

35.  Er. Ritu B. Kukde Scientist 2313146 

36.  Sh. Rajesh Kumra Sr. Administrative Officer 2313219 

37.  Sh. Permod Sharma Finance Accounts Officer 2313150 

38.  Sh. Mohit Sikka Assistant Finance & Accounts Officer  2313220 

39.  Sh. Pardeep Kulhari Assistant Finance & Accounts Officer 

40.   Audit and Accounts Section 2313151 

41.  Ms. Anuradha  Administrative Officer 2313163 

42.  Sh. Kunwar Singh Assistant Administrative Officer 2313152 

43.  Sh. Avtar Singh Assistant Administrative Officer 2313169 

44.  Sh. Tarsem Singh Purba Assistant Administrative Officer 2313142 

45.  Sections Cash & Bill Section 2313153 

46.  Dispatch Section 2313174 

47.  Establishment Section-I  2313213 

48.  Establishment Section-II  2313154 

49.  Purchase Section-I 2313155 

50.  Purchase Section-II 2313164 

51.  Estate Officer 2313169 

52.  Estate Office  2313158 

53.  I/c AKMU  2313156 

54.  AKMU 2313160 

55.  I/c ITMU 2313143 

56.  ITMU 2313135 

57.  Central Store Section 2313147 

58.  Workshop  2313196 

59.  Agro Processing Center (APC) 2313182 

60.  Library 2313137 

61.  Director’s Committee Room 2313161 

62.  Conference Hall-1 2313162 

63.  Conference Hall-2 (TOT Division)  2313115 

64.  AS&EC Seminar Hall 2313134 

65.  AS&EC Young professionals 2313124 

66.  Laboratories AS &EC Lab 2313177 

AST Lab 2313222 

FST Lab 2313178 

TOT Lab-1 2313148 

TOT Lab-2 2313179 

TOT RT-PCR Lab. 2313217 

Drying Lab  2313131 

Non Destructive Quality Evaluation Lab 2313183 

Product Development & By Product Utilization 2313184 

Packaging Lab 2313187 

Bio-Engineering Property Lab 2313140 

LPT Lab  2313125 

Fish Processing & Engineering Lab. 2313111 

Food Quality & Safety Lab Microbiology  2313178 

Bio-Technology and Bio-Chemical Engg. Lab 2313133 



Updated on: December 5, 2025 

S.No. Name Designation/Name of Section Intercom No. 

 
Bio-Processing Engineering Lab 2313188 

Food Testing Lab 2313181 

PHME Testing Centre 2313185 

ABI 2313186 

Storage-Pests Management Laboratory 2313226 

67.  Others Sub Station/Electrical 2313200 

IJSC 2313132 

Gate No.1 2313197 

Gate No.2 2313198 

Reception in Administrative Block 2313195 

EPABX operator 2313101 

Examination Hall 2313129 

68.  Canteen  2313201 

69.  Trainees Hostel No. 1 Guest House Mess 2313190 

Suite - I 2313193 

Suite –II 2313192 

70.  International Training Hostel Reception 2313211 

71.   Room No. 4 2313203 

72.   Room No. 5 2313207 

73.   Room No. 7 2313209 

74.   Room No. 8 2313210 

 


